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XII CTO. ESPAÑA "OPEN" MASTER DE AGUAS ABIERTAS
BANYOLES, 21 - 22/5/2022

CLASIFICACIÓN CLUBES Todas las pruebas

Masc., Abs.
1. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570 112,00
2. C.N. Master Murcia 01355 91,00
3. Cn Master Torrijos CLM54 86,00
4. C.N. Aquamasters P0725 77,00
5. C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 00063 62,00
6. Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natación 01577 58,00
7. Club Hecules Termaria 01572 38,00
8. C.N. Monteverde 01554 37,00
9. Fundacion Claror 00759 30,00

10. Ucam C.N. Fuensanta 00298 27,00
11. C.N. Pamplona 00091 24,00
12. C.D. Gredos San Diego P1202 23,00

Club Deportivo Swim&Train Maspalomas 01641 23,00
A.D. Santa Cruz 00544 23,00

15. C.N. Sitges 00163 22,00
C.N. Alcobendas 00636 22,00

17. Cd Upstream 01514 21,00
18. C.N. Santa Perpetua 00244 20,00
19. C. Tenis Chamartin 00171 19,00

C.D. Natacion Cordoba 00663 19,00
C.E.N.Balaguer 00295 19,00
C.N. Sant Andreu 00061 19,00
Club Nagi 00350 19,00
G.E. I E.G. 00068 19,00

25. C.N. Master Madrid 01189 18,00
26. C.D. Nonadamos 01317 17,00

C.N. Ponteareas 00878 17,00
C.N. Santurtzi 00237 17,00

29. C.N. Terrassa 00057 16,00
C.N. Badalona 00214 16,00
C.N. Liceo 01269 16,00
C.N. Iregua-Villamediana 01255 16,00
Cv Platja Llarga Tarragona 01734 16,00

34. Club Natación Rivalia 01541 15,00
35. C. Tenerife Masters 00738 14,00

C.D. Santa Ana 01177 14,00
37. C.N.Salou 01414 13,00

Cambrils C.N. 00858 13,00
S.D. Anaitasuna 00131 13,00
C.N. Cornella 00456 13,00

41. C.N. Camargo 00124 12,00
C.N. Vic-Etb 00250 12,00
Stadium Casablanca 00149 12,00
Swim Camp Getxo Cd 01726 12,00

45. C. Tenis Pamplona 00300 11,00
C.D. Belen Maria P0505 11,00
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C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 00325 11,00
C.N. Reus Ploms 00073 11,00
C.N. Cerdanyola 00569 11,00
C.N. Mataro 00106 11,00

51. C.D. Torrelago Wellness 01351 10,00
52. C.N. Caballa - Ciudad De Ceuta 00129 9,00

Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01481 9,00
54. Bahia De Almeria N.C 00783 8,00

Club Del Mar 00282 8,00
56. C.N. Sabadell 00058 7,00

C.D.  Halegatos 01170 7,00
58. Club Natacio Radikal Swim 01372 5,00

Club Natacion Thiar Horadada 01666 5,00

Fem., Abs.
1. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570 93,00
2. C.N. Aquamasters P0725 79,00
3. G.E. I E.G. 00068 58,00
4. Cn Master Torrijos CLM54 49,00
5. C.N. Terrassa 00057 47,00
6. Club Hecules Termaria 01572 44,00
7. C.E. Mediterrani 00076 43,00
8. C.N. Iregua-Villamediana 01255 42,00
9. Ucam C.N. Fuensanta 00298 41,00

C.N. Pamplona 00091 41,00
11. C.N. Monteverde 01554 38,00
12. A.D. Santa Cruz 00544 37,00
13. Cv Platja Llarga Tarragona 01734 32,00

C.N. Master Naturalswim Petrer 01616 32,00
15. C.N. Master Murcia 01355 25,00
16. C.D. Gredos San Diego P1202 23,00
17. C.N. Metropole 00054 22,00

C.N. Sabadell 00058 22,00
19. Fed. Andorrana 00900 21,00
20. C.D. Nonadamos 01317 20,00
21. Fundacion Claror 00759 19,00

Kairoscore 01491 19,00
23. C. Tenerife Masters 00738 16,00

Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 01445 16,00
R.C.N. Vigo 00071 16,00
Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natación 01577 16,00
Cd Upstream 01514 16,00

28. C.D.  Halegatos 01170 14,00
C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 00063 14,00
C.N.E. Gandia 00116 14,00
S.D. Anaitasuna 00131 14,00

32. C.N. Badalona 00214 13,00
Club Natacion Thiar Horadada 01666 13,00

34. C.N. Catalunya 00062 12,00
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C.N. Tres Cantos 00561 12,00
Club Del Mar 00282 12,00

37. Piri, Aece Vilassar De Mar 01735 11,00
38. C.N. Mijas 00540 10,00
39. C.N. Santurtzi 00237 9,00

C.N. Ponteareas 00878 9,00
41. C.N. Sant Feliu 00144 8,00
42. C.N. Cuatro Caminos 00006 6,00

C.N. Fuenlabrada 00616 6,00
44. N.C Torello 00451 5,00
45. C.N. Villa De Torre Pacheco 01132 4,00

Todos, Abs.
1. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570 299,00
2. C.N. Aquamasters P0725 212,00
3. Cn Master Torrijos CLM54 177,00
4. C.N. Master Murcia 01355 134,00
5. Club Hecules Termaria 01572 116,00
6. Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natación 01577 106,00

Ucam C.N. Fuensanta 00298 106,00
8. G.E. I E.G. 00068 101,00
9. C.N. Monteverde 01554 93,00

10. C.N. Iregua-Villamediana 01255 92,00
11. C.N. Pamplona 00091 91,00
12. Cv Platja Llarga Tarragona 01734 86,00
13. C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 00063 76,00
14. C.D. Gredos San Diego P1202 68,00
15. Fundacion Claror 00759 65,00
16. C.N. Terrassa 00057 63,00
17. A.D. Santa Cruz 00544 60,00
18. C.E. Mediterrani 00076 43,00
19. C.D. Nonadamos 01317 37,00

Cd Upstream 01514 37,00
21. C.N. Ponteareas 00878 36,00
22. C.N. Cornella 00456 33,00
23. C.N. Master Naturalswim Petrer 01616 32,00
24. C. Tenerife Masters 00738 30,00
25. C.N. Badalona 00214 29,00

C.N. Sabadell 00058 29,00
27. S.D. Anaitasuna 00131 27,00
28. C.N. Santurtzi 00237 26,00
29. Club Deportivo Swim&Train Maspalomas 01641 23,00
30. C.N. Metropole 00054 22,00

C.N. Sitges 00163 22,00
C.N. Alcobendas 00636 22,00

33. C.D.  Halegatos 01170 21,00
Fed. Andorrana 00900 21,00

35. C.N. Santa Perpetua 00244 20,00
Club Del Mar 00282 20,00
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C.N. Fuenlabrada 00616 20,00
38. C. Tenis Chamartin 00171 19,00

C.D. Natacion Cordoba 00663 19,00
C.E.N.Balaguer 00295 19,00
C.N. Sant Andreu 00061 19,00
Club Nagi 00350 19,00
Kairoscore 01491 19,00

44. C.N. Master Madrid 01189 18,00
Club Natacion Thiar Horadada 01666 18,00

46. C.N. Liceo 01269 16,00
Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 01445 16,00
R.C.N. Vigo 00071 16,00

49. Club Natación Rivalia 01541 15,00
50. C.D. Santa Ana 01177 14,00

C.N.E. Gandia 00116 14,00
52. C.N.Salou 01414 13,00

Cambrils C.N. 00858 13,00
54. C.N. Catalunya 00062 12,00

C.N. Camargo 00124 12,00
C.N. Tres Cantos 00561 12,00
C.N. Vic-Etb 00250 12,00
Stadium Casablanca 00149 12,00
Swim Camp Getxo Cd 01726 12,00

60. C. Tenis Pamplona 00300 11,00
C.D. Belen Maria P0505 11,00
C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 00325 11,00
C.N. Reus Ploms 00073 11,00
Piri, Aece Vilassar De Mar 01735 11,00
C.N. Cerdanyola 00569 11,00
C.N. Mataro 00106 11,00

67. C.D. Torrelago Wellness 01351 10,00
C.N. Mijas 00540 10,00

69. C.N. Caballa - Ciudad De Ceuta 00129 9,00
Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 01481 9,00

71. Bahia De Almeria N.C 00783 8,00
C.N. Sant Feliu 00144 8,00

73. C.N. Cuatro Caminos 00006 6,00
74. Club Natacio Radikal Swim 01372 5,00

N.C Torello 00451 5,00
76. C.N. Villa De Torre Pacheco 01132 4,00


